Show #912630 (OPLS; OTRL; ORNN; OWCH): Lubbock - Versatility (04/06/2019)
1000. SHTX OAA: Open All Around - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
$404.00 1 185 Cattasan Matlock Rice 45.00 Susan Rice
$303.00 2 194 Athenas Malvasia Chance D O'Neal 40.00 Chad Merchant
$202.00 3 222 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis 29.00 William E Lewis
$101.00 4 239 Uno Mas Dun It Big Tanner Cadra 26.00 Tanner Cadra

5 113 Stylish Hankins Marty Pape 26.00 Riley Pape

6 184 Nu Boy At The Bar Matlock Rice 25.00 Jackie Crawford

7 70 TR Acres Byron Pope 24.00  Stella Wight

8 45 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols 23.00 Rick Reeves

9 181 A Tru Pepto Playboy Mary King 21.00 James Butler
10 95 SCC ROYAL GENTLEMAN Clay Hight 18.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
11 233 Nics Lady In Black Bobbie Walton 17.00  Allen Walton



Money PlaceBack#

Show #912630 (Lori Walton): Lubbock - Versatility (04/06/2019)
10. SHTX OPLS: Open Pleasure - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$52.00 1
$39.00 2
$26.00 3
$13.00 4
5

6

7

8

9

10

11

OP112
OP113

194
185
113
114
222

70
181
233
239
150
184

95

45

Athenas Malvasia
Cattasan

Stylish Hankins

MS Bleuhotsiehancock
Adrenaline Force

TR Acres

A Tru Pepto Playboy
Nics Lady In Black
Uno Mas Dun It Big
Houdini Santana

Nu Boy At The Bar
SCC ROYAL GENTLEMAN
Peptos Sweet CD

Chance D O'Neal
Matlock Rice
Marty Pape
Marty Pape
William E Lewis
Byron Pope
Mary King
Bobbie Walton
Tanner Cadra
Elizabeth Yeary
Matlock Rice
Clay Hight

Matt Nichols

77.00
74.50
73.50
73.50
73.00
72.00
71.50
70.00
68.50
68.50
67.00
68.50
62.50

13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Chad Merchant
Susan Rice

Riley Pape

June Ann Scripps
William E Lewis
Stella Wight

James Butler

Allen Walton

Tanner Cadra

Mary Elizabeth Yeary
Jackie Crawford
SNODGRESS CATTLE CO

Rick Reeves



Money PlaceBack#

Show #912630 (Frank Craighead): Lubbock - Versatility (04/06/2019)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

16. SHTX ORNN: Open Reining - Shown: 13

Score Points

Owner's Name

$56.00
$42.00
$28.00
$14.00
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194
95
185
222
10
150
184
239
70
181
45
233
113

Athenas Malvasia

SCC ROYAL GENTLEMAN

Cattasan
Adrenaline Force
Trona Blue Boon
Houdini Santana
Nu Boy At The Bar
Uno Mas Dun It Big
TR Acres

A Tru Pepto Playboy
Peptos Sweet CD
Nics Lady In Black
Stylish Hankins

Chance D O'Neal
Clay Hight
Matlock Rice
William E Lewis
Leslie Zepeta
Elizabeth Yeary
Matlock Rice
Tanner Cadra
Byron Pope
Mary King

Matt Nichols
Bobbie Walton
Marty Pape

74.00
72.50
72.50
71.50
71.50
71.00
69.50
69.50
69.50
68.00
65.00
64.00
60.00

13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Chad Merchant
SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
Susan Rice

William E Lewis
KENDALL KAYE BRUTON
Mary Elizabeth Yeary
Jackie Crawford

Tanner Cadra

Stella Wight

James Butler

Rick Reeves

Allen Walton

Riley Pape



Money PlaceBack#

Show #912630 (Lori Walton): Lubbock - Versatility (04/06/2019)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

13. SHTX OTRL: Open Trail - Shown: 13

Score Points

Owner's Name

$52.00
$39.00
$26.00
$13.00
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114
185

45
113
222
239
181
184

70
233
194

95
150

MS Bleuhotsiehancock
Cattasan

Peptos Sweet CD
Stylish Hankins
Adrenaline Force

Uno Mas Dun It Big

A Tru Pepto Playboy
Nu Boy At The Bar

TR Acres

Nics Lady In Black
Athenas Malvasia
SCC ROYAL GENTLEMAN

Houdini Santana

Marty Pape
Matlock Rice
Matt Nichols
Marty Pape
William E Lewis
Tanner Cadra
Mary King
Matlock Rice
Byron Pope
Bobbie Walton
Chance D O'Neal
Clay Hight
Elizabeth Yeary

73.50 13.00
71.00 12.00
71.00 11.00
70.50 10.00
70.00 9.00
69.50 8.00
69.00 7.00
67.50 6.00
67.00 5.00
67.00 4.00
66.00 3.00
59.50 2.00

0.00 1.00

June Ann Scripps
Susan Rice

Rick Reeves

Riley Pape

William E Lewis
Tanner Cadra

James Butler

Jackie Crawford
Stella Wight

Allen Walton

Chad Merchant
SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
Mary Elizabeth Yeary



Show #912630 (Fielding Rogers): Lubbock - Versatility (04/06/2019)

19. SHTX OWCH: Open Working Cow - Shown: 11

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$44.00 1
$33.00 2
$22.00 3
$11.00 4
5

6

7

8

9

OP110

OP111

194
185
184

45
239

70
233
113
181

95
222

Athenas Malvasia
Cattasan

Nu Boy At The Bar
Peptos Sweet CD

Uno Mas Dun It Big

TR Acres

Nics Lady In Black

Stylish Hankins

A Tru Pepto Playboy

SCC ROYAL GENTLEMAN

Adrenaline Force

Chance D O'Neal
Matlock Rice
Matlock Rice
Matt Nichols
Tanner Cadra
Byron Pope
Bobbie Walton
Marty Pape
Mary King

Clay Hight

William E Lewis

76.50
72.00
69.00
68.50
67.50
64.50
64.50
62.50
57.50
59.50

0.00

11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Chad Merchant
Susan Rice
Jackie Crawford
Rick Reeves
Tanner Cadra
Stella Wight
Allen Walton
Riley Pape
James Butler
SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
William E Lewis



